
Ghaziabad - Delhi EMU (Via New Delhi)/64439 - Del - NR 
GZB/Ghaziabad Junction to DLI/Old Delhi Junction 

1h 8m - 28 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 08:20 4 1 0 45 217 NR
2 SBB Sahibabad Junction 08:29 08:30 1m 2,3 1 7 59 206 NR
3 CNJ Chander Nagar 08:34 08:35 1m 2 1 11 55 205 NR
4 ANVR Anand Vihar 08:37 08:38 1m 2 1 13 59 207 NR
5 TKJ Tilak Bridge 08:48 08:49 1m 3 1 22 25 215 NR
6 CSB Shivaji Bridge 08:52 08:53 1m 3 1 24 5 216 NR
7 NDLS New Delhi 09:08 09:10 2m 14 1 25 19 214 NR
8 DSB Sadar Bazar 09:16 09:17 1m 2 1 27 8 217 NR
9 DLI Old Delhi Junction 09:28 3 1 28 - 219 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 06 2024 (16:28)

May 06 2024 (16:28)

1

1


